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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

27 Wednesday 5-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

37 Saturday 8-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

81 Sunday 16-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

102 Thursday 20-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS BOWSER

117 Sunday 23-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

171 Sunday 30-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

192 Wednesday 2-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

215 Sunday 6-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

239 Tuesday 8-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

263 Sunday 13-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS

309 Saturday 19-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS HNIC

321 Sunday 20-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS BOWSER

356 Sunday 27-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

368 Wednesday 30-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

380 Friday 2-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

406 Monday 5-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

445 Sunday 11-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

471 Thursday 15-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

476 Friday 16-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS PUB NIGHT

490 Sunday 18-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

528 Friday 23-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

542 Thursday 5-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS

559 Sunday 8-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

588 Wednesday 11-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

600 Sunday 15-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

629 Tuesday 17-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

665 Sunday 22-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

723 Sunday 29-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

726 Monday 30-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

740 Wednesday 1-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

748 Friday 3-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

756 Saturday 4-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

783 Monday 6-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

804 Saturday 11-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS HNIC

856 Tuesday 21-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

878 Thursday 2-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

897 Sunday 5-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

920 Tuesday 7-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

925 Wednesday 8-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

945 Sunday 12-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

972 Tuesday 14-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

1007 Tuesday 21-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

1025 Friday 24-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS PUB NIGHT

1049 Sunday 26-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

1067 Thursday 30-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

RR016 Saturday 1-Apr 3:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS

RR054 Tuesday 4-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

RR078 Tuesday 11-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR098 Thursday 13-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

RR115 Saturday 15-Apr 4:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

RR121 Sunday 16-Apr 9:00 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


